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Fee Schedule: York  Region  
Before and After School Programs 

(As of September 2022) 
Part-time care may be offered based on availability. 

KINDERGARTEN 
Full Day Programs on PA Days, March Break, and Winter Break are included in monthly fees. 

Before School Only 
$14.75 daily 

After School Only 
$20.00 daily 

Before and After School 
$22.50 daily 

SCHOOL AGE (GRADES 1 AND UP)
Monthly rates are based on 10 months full-time care.  

Full Day Programs on PA Days, March Break, and Winter Break are not included in monthly fees. 

Before School Only 
$270.00 monthly 

After School Only 
$380.00 monthly 

Before and After School 
$435.00 monthly 

Pre-registration is required for the following: 

PA Days 
$50.00 daily 

Winter Break 
TBD based on school closures 

March Break 
$250.00 weekly 

FEE POLICY 
As noted in the Upper Canada Child Care contract, a non-refundable family registration fee of $40.00, and 
a security deposit of $200.00, is required upon enrollment. The security deposit will be applied to any 
remaining balance when a child is withdrawn from care.  According to individual payment terms, either the 
full fee amount is debited from the authorized account on the first of each month, or two equal payments 
are withdrawn on the first and fifteenth of each month. If the first or fifteenth occur on a weekend or holiday, 
accounts will be debited on the next business day. No refunds will be made for statutory holidays, 
professional activity days or any absent days (such as vacation or sick days). Daily rates are subject to 
availability. One month written notice is required when a child is withdrawn from care. 

Hours of operation 
7:00am - 6:00pm,
Monday to Friday

905-771-6820

rosedalenorth@ucccc.ca


